
FOR INFORMATION OR GROUP RESERVATIONS
CALL 612.673.1311 – ASK FOR LYNNE, CHERI OR KAREN

REGULAR PRICE DISCOUNTED PRICE
Lower Level Center Sides/Upper Rows

Lower Level Sides
Lower Level Corners

Lower Level Ends/Upper Level

$46.00
$38.00
$34.00
$27.00

$39.00
$31.00
$27.00
$20.00

SPECIAL GROUP PRICING!
$7 OFF GROUPS OF 10 OR MORE

The world famous Harlem Globetrotters will take fan interaction to a new level 
when the 2014 “Fans Rule” World Tour comes to Target Center in Minneapolis.  

Online voting is now open at www.harlemglobetrotters.com/rule, where fans 
can choose which new game-changing rules they want to see in their hometown.

Ask about our “Birthday Party” , “Magic Pass” and “Bench Experience” packages!

SATURDAY, APRIL 12
1 PM & 7 PM

The Globetrotters’ one-of-a-kind family 
show features mesmerizing ball handling, 
an assortment of trick shots, high-�ying 
dunks and precise timing  -  all with an 
array of comedy guaranteed to entertain 
the young and the young at heart.

After virtually every game, Globetrotter 
stars remain on the court for autographs 
and photographs with fans.

www.targetcenter.com


