



SATURDAY, APRIL 12 1 PM & 7 PM

The Globetrotters' one-of-a-kind family show features mesmerizing ball handling, an assortment of trick shots, high-flying dunks and precise timing - all with an array of comedy guaranteed to entertain the young and the young at heart.

After virtually every game, Globetrotter stars remain on the court for autographs and photographs with fans.

The world famous **Harlem Globetrotters** will take fan interaction to a new level when the **2014** "Fans Rule" World Tour comes to Target Center in Minneapolis.

Online voting is now open at **www.harlemglobetrotters.com/rule**, where fans can choose which new game-changing rules they want to see in their hometown.

SPECIAL GROUP PRICING! \$7 OFF GROUPS OF 10 OR MORE

REGULAR PRICE		DISCOUNTED PRICE
\$46.00	Lower Level Center Sides/Upper Rows	\$39.00
\$38.00	Lower Level Sides	\$31.00
\$34.00	Lower Level Corners	\$27.00
\$27.00	Lower Level Ends/Upper Level	\$20.00

Ask about our "Birthday Party", "Magic Pass" and "Bench Experience" packages!

FOR INFORMATION OR GROUP RESERVATIONS

CALL 612.673.1311 – ASK FOR LYNNE, CHERI OR KAREN

www.targetcenter.com